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I. VACANCY LIST
See Master Recruitment Source List (MRSL) for recruitment source data 

Job Title Recruitment Sources (RS) Used to 
Fill Vacancy 

RS Referring 
Hiree 

Account Executive - 1 1,2,4 4 

Account Executive - 2 1,2,3 1 
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II. MASTER RECRUITMENT SOURCE LIST (MRSL)

RS 
Number RS Information 

Source 
Entitled 

to Vacancy 
Notification? 

(Yes/No) 

No. of 
Interviewees 
Referred by 

RS 
over 

12-month
period

1 INDEED.COM  (VIA GREENHOUSE) NO 22 
2    TOWNSQUAREMEDIA.COM NO 6 
3 LINKEDIN (VIA GREENHOUSE) NO 1 
4 MARKET OUTREACH NO 1 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

TOTAL INTERVIEWEES OVER 12-MONTH PERIOD  30 



III. RECRUITMENT INITIATIVES

No initiatives conducted during reporting period.




